Single Location Means for: Lewis | District: South | Full-Season Test.

dingle Location

Traits Moanc

Brand Name Hybrid MG | Herb Tech Soybe:': Seed Yield Yield %
Asgrow AG33X8 3.3 RR2X ACL 75.92  106.90
Miller 3570CBGT 3.5 B-GT MSC 75.71 106.62
LG Seeds C3321R2 3.3 RR2Y AGSHLD+VOT 74.84  105.38
Merschman Kennedy 1835GT 3.5 GT BC+ILVO 74.75 105.25
Prairie Brand PB-3956R2 3.8 RR2Y CCB 74.69 105.17
Dairyland DSR-4011/R2Y 3.9 RR2Y CM 74.50 104.91
Titan Pro TP-34X86 3.4 RR2X INT-STE+ILVO 74.18 104.46
Credenz CZ 3458 EXP 3.4 B-GT PV+ILVO 74.03 104.24
LG Seeds C3550RX 3.5 RR2X AGSHLD+VOT 73.95 104.14
Mycogen 5N354R2 3.6 RR2Y CcCB 73.50 103.50
Renk RS357NX 3.5 RR2X CM 73.49 103.48
Great Lakes 3729R2 3.7 RR2Y AGSHLD 73.31 103.23
Asgrow AG36X6 3.6 RR2X ACL 72.97 102.75
Dairyland DSR-3555/R2Y 3.5 RR2Y (@Y 7294 102.71
Beck's 366L4 3.6 LL ESC 72.77 102.48
Prairie Brand PB-3586R2 3.6 RR2Y CCB 72.75 102.44
Merschman Truman 1438LL 3.8 LL BC+ILVO 72.60 102.23
Renk RS348NX 3.4 RR2X (@Y 72.52 102.12
Dyna-Gro S37XT28 3.7 RR2X E-VIP 72.33 101.86
Merschman Jefferson 1833GT 33 GT BC+ILVO 72.18 101.64
MorSoy 3611 RXT 3.6 RR2X cMmv 72.09 101.51
Asgrow AG39X7 3.9 RR2X ACL 72.03 101.43
Beck's 3559X2 3.5 RR2X ESC 71.98 101.36
Prairie Brand PB-3487R2 3.4 RR2Y CCB 7194 101.31
LG Seeds C3489RX 3.4 RR2X AGSHLD+VOT 71.49 100.67
Hoegemeyer HPT 3679 NX 3.6 RR2X Other 71.41 100.56
Credenz CZ 3601 LL 3.6 LL PV+ILVO 71.11 100.14
MorSoy 3726 RXT 3.7 RR2X cmv 71.10 100.12
MorSoy XP 1705 3.5 RR2X cMmv 71.02 100.02
Merschman Washington 1839GT 3.9 GT BC+ILVO 70.86 99.78
Dyna-Gro S34XT78 3.4 RR2X E-VIP 70.74 99.62
Merschman Monroe 1736LL 3.6 LL BC+ILVO 70.70 99.56
Merschman Grant 1537LL 3.7 LL BC+ILVO 70.53 99.32
Titan Pro TP-35X17 3.5 RR2X INT-STE+ILVO 70.33 99.04
Merschman Adams 1434LL 34 LL BC+ILVO 70.07 98.68
Credenz CZ3737LL 3.7 LL PV+ILVO 69.96 98.52
Renk RS398NX 3.9 RR2X CM 69.94 98.49
MorSoy XP 1704 3.3 RR2X cMmv 69.54 97.93
Titan Pro TP-37X57 3.7 RR2X INT-STE+ILVO 69.40 97.73




Great Lakes
Roeschley
MorSoy
Hoegemeyer
Credenz
Dyna-Gro
Miller
MorSoy
Beck's
Public-OH
Pioneer
Mycogen
Public-OH

Experiment Mean
Minimum Mean
Maximum Mean
LSD(0.25)

Effective Error MS
Coefficient of Variability

3979NRX
3567CRR2
3357 RXT
HPT LL3813 N
CZ 3841 LL
S33XT07
3559CLL
3747 RXT
3779X2
Lorain
P36T86R
M68445NR2
Clermont

3.9

3.5
33
3.8
3.8
3.3
3.5
3.7
3.7
3.4
3.6
3.3
3.9

AGSHLD
MSC
CMV
Other
PV+ILVO
E-VIP
MSC
cmv
ESC
INT-STE
PPST+ILVO
CcCB
INT-STE

69.16
69.15
69.10
69.02
68.76
68.07
67.80
67.42
67.15
66.70
65.15
65.00
60.06

71.01
60.06
75.92
2.16
6.81
3.70

97.40
97.38
97.30
97.20
96.83
95.85
95.47
94.93
94.56
93.93
91.75
91.53
84.57



